
 
APPENDIX A 

TO PROCEDURAL ORDER NO. 1 
 

WEST COAST HURON ENERGY INC. 
2009 COST OF SERVICE RATE APPLICATION 

EB-2008-0248 
APPLICANT AND LIST AND INTERVENORS 

 
DATED: January 21, 2009 

 
 Applicants Rep. And Address for Service 
 
 

 
West Coast Huron Energy 
Inc. 
 

 
Mr. Larry McCabe 
President/Secretary 
West Coast Huron Energy Inc. 
64 West Street 
Goderich ON  N7A 2K4 
 
Tel: 519 524-7371 
Fax: 519 524-7930 
Email: lmccabe@goderich.ca
 

 AND Ms. Judy Kay 
Treasurer 
West Coast Huron Energy Inc. 
64 West Street 
Goderich ON  N7A 2K4 
 
Tel: 519 524-7371 
Fax: 519 524-7930 
Email: jkay@goderich.ca
 
 

 Intervenors Rep. And Address for Service 
   

1.  Association of Major Power 
Consumers in Ontario 
 

Mr. Adam White, President  
President 
Association of Major Power Consumers in 
Ontario 
372 Bay Street, Suite 1702 
Toronto ON  M5H 2W9 
 
Tel: 416 260-0225 
Fax: 416 260-0442 
Email: awhite@ampco.org  
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 AND Ms. Christine Dade 
1449 Connery Crerscent 
Oshawa ON  L1J 8E8 
 
Tel: 905 723-9895 
Email: dade9895@rogers.com  

   
 AND Ms. Shelley Grice 

c/o Association of Major Power Consumers 
in Ontario 
372 Bay Street, Suite 1702 
Toronto ON  M5H 2W9 
 
Tel: 416 260-0280 ext 104 
Fax: 416 260-0442 
Email: sgrice@ampco.org
    

2.  Vulnerable Energy 
Consumers Coalition 

Mr. Michael Buonaguro  
Counsel for Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 
Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
34 King Street East, Suite 1102 
Toronto ON  M5C 2X8 
 
Tel: 416 767-1666 
Fax: 416 348-0641 
Email:mbuonaguro@piac.ca  

   
 AND Mr. Bill Harper  

Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East, Suite 1102 
Toronto ON  M5C 2X8 
 
Tel: 416 348-0193 
Fax: 416 348-0641 
Email: bharper@econalysis.ca  
 

mailto:dade9895@rogers.com
mailto:sgrice@ampco.org
mailto:mbuonaguro@piac.ca
mailto:bharper@econalysis.ca


EB-2008-0248 
West Coast Huron 

January 21, 2009 
Page 3 of 3 

 
3.  School Energy Coalition Mr. John De Vellis 

Shibley Righton LLP 
Barristers and Solicitors 
250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Tel: 416 214-5232 
Fax: 416 214-5432 
Email: john.devellis@shibleyrighton.com
 

 AND Ms. Rachel Chen, Principal Consultant 
Institutional Energy Analysis, Inc. 
250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Tel: 416 214-5218 
Fax: 416 214-5418 
Email: rachel.chen@ieai.ca
 

 AND Mr. Bob Williams, Co-ordinator 
Ontario Public School Boards Association 
439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
Toronto ON  M5G 1Y8 
 
Tel: 416 340-2540 
Fax:  416 340-7571 
Email: bwilliams@opsba.org  
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